GRAND CITY PROPERTIES S.A.

GRAND CITY PROPERTIES S.A.
WKN:  A1JXCV

ISIN:  LU0775917882

Overview

2024/06/27 17:35:17
Price

10.59 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.86% (0.09)

LUO0775917882
GYC

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

1,825 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

10.44 EUR
10.64 EUR
10.35 EUR
10.50 EUR
10.49595 EUR
112,441
1,180,174.69
305

35,535
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0775917882&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0775917882&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e018472faf8c02f00a13a1bdf83c19b2edd76aa4b0a796978780e47338ba009&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01a162b2bc7c9952e&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ae7cca3487c0bf68e64050c44652e198765716de2bffedf950554448bd97827&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a3f685e0e2f66ffd&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df193b05ec1ba01233c5a17d54487dcce282b56053045a162a950d727b35a3d2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=702c5240c06bd67be&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=539427f206d6ee856ad0b25a2c4fd8ac9d3bf986fc166ffe6704a719d34f75c4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5386af295e8cc6586&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5849f77f5e84fcbf81620be71ef3990eddfcad9368f24739661ad2e1eb89d445&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=797039bee19ca84f5&time=1719608806&tool=RSC

GRAND CITY PROPERTIES S.A.

Details

2024/06/27 17:35:17

Price
10.59 EUR

Difference

o

0.86% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN LU0775917882
Symbol GYC
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,825 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.44 EUR
High 10.64 EUR
Low 10.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.50 EUR
VWAP 10.49595 EUR
Volume (pcs) 112,441
Trading volume 1,180,174.69
Number of trades 305
Last size 35,535
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.37% +49.15% -54.63%
Perf (abs.) +0.54 +3.49 -12.75
Beta 1.02 1.28 0.68
Volatility 34.26 37.99 36.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/27

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/27

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/27

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
06/27

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

10.59 EUR

10.58 EUR

10.59 EUR

10.52 EUR

10.42 EUR

10.59 EUR (82,849)
11.03 EUR (109,041)
10.07 EUR (134,515)

9.17 EUR (175,169)
11.83 EUR (2024/05/23)
8.44 EUR (2024/02/14)
11.83 EUR (2024/05/23)
6.94 EUR (2023/07/07)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.18 305
0.00 1
0.02 4
0.00 61
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=LU0775917882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109930636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78062465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174021748

GRAND CITY PROPERTIES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:20

15:30

19:32

08:01

10.54 EUR

10.45 EUR

10.45 EUR

10.45 EUR

12.30 USD

10.49 EUR

10.43 EUR

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189263814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189263814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158591759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158591758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64695211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183242784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192713692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72772971

GRAND CITY PROPERTIES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

GRAND CITY

Propeariies B A

Contact Details
GRAND CITY PROPERTIES SA

37, Boulevard Joseph Il - 1840 Luxembourg
Telefon: +352-28-77-87-86
Fax: +

E-mail: info@grandcity.lu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Refael
Zamir

Chairman of Managing Board

Idan Hadad Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christian Windfuhr Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Markus Leininger Member of Supervisory

Board

Simone Runge- Member of Supervisory
Brandner Board
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mailto:info@grandcity.lu
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